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ROLLNO FORMNO NAME OF CANDIATE MARKS
MERIT
FATHAR'S NAME
57007 734405 ANITA SAMOTA 65
1
MAHIPAL SINGH SAMOTA
57047 704280 MEENAKSHI CHOUDHARY 64
2
RAMAVTAR CHOUDHARY
57069 713731 PUNEET GAUTAM 63
3
KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA
57009 714940 ANJALI MEENA 62
4
GOVIND NARAYAN MEENA
57043 704285 MANITA YADAV 62
4
RAMJILAL YADAV
57087 719279 TEENA SAINI 6l
6
RAJKUMAR SAINI
57029 714597 HITESH MEENA 60
7
GANGU RAM MEENA
57082 732698 SHIVANI 60
7
INDARJEET BAGORIYA
57032 700248 JYOTI 59
9
OM PRAKASH
57008 711263 ANITA YADAV 58
10
KAILASH CHANDRA YADAV
57022 717197 BHAVANA SHARMA 57
11
PRAVEEN SHARMA
57075 703592 SAMTA SAINI 56
12
SHIVPAL SAINI
57086 723351 TARA CHAND KHURAW 56
12
KUSHALARAM
57005 705118 AMBIKA SHARMA 55
14

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA



57031
14

57042
14

57016
17

57050
17

57066
17

57012
20

57081
20

57083
20

57026
23

57052
23

57059
23

57060
23

57023
27

57046
27

57048
27

57051
27

711925

733990

718291

735172

715461

719523

728411

708059

708129

728578

711356

718732

702495

708540

701822

728507

JAYA SHARMA

RAJ BIHARI SHASTRI
MANISHA SHARMA

SURGYANI SHARMA
ARCHANA GOSWAMI

SANJAY GOSWAMI
MOHITENDER

PRAKASH CHAND SHASTRI
PRITI YADAV

VIJAY SINGH YADAV
ANJU

NARPAL SINGH
SAVITRI DEVI

MOHAN LAL BOCHALIYA
SHIVANI SAINI

JAGDISH NARAYAN SAINI
HARSHNA SHARMA

CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA
MS UJJIJWALA PATHAK

SHOBHNATH PATHAK
NEMI CHAND BOCHALYA

SANWAR MAL BOCHALYA
NIKITA AGRAWAL

SATISH KUMAR GUPTA
BHAWANA SHARMA

RAM RAY SHARMA
MEENA KUMARI

KANA RAM
MEENAKSHI MEENA

BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
MONIKA KANWAR

UPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

55

55

54

54

54

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51
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57055 708353 NAMRTA SHARMA 51
27
RAJESH KUMAR
57041 708282 MANISHA MEENA 50
32
RAMDHAN MEENA
57049 718745 MEWA SAINI 50
32
SATYA NARAYAN SAINI
57058 705421 NEHA PAREEK 50
32
KATILASH CHAND PAREEK
57088 717815 TRAPTI SHARMA 50
32
NARENDRA NATH SHARMA
57011 725414 ANJALI MISHRA 49
36
VINOD KUMAR MISHRA
57045 712305 MANSHA VYAS 49
36
DURGA SHANKAR VYAS
57093 733329 YOGITA YADAV 49
36
JITENDRA SINGH
57010 719955 ANJALI MEENA 48
39
KAJOD MAL MEENA
57015 701715 ANURADHA NAMA 48
39
RAMKUMAR NAMA
57034 722668 KANCHAN 483
39
SHAMBHU DAYAL KHARDIA
57035 707725 KAVITA MAHAWAR 48
39
RAJU MAHAWAR
57036 723439 KIRAN SAINI 48
39
LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI
57054 709870 MS.KIRAN MEENA 48
39

SAYARMAL MEENA



57074
39

57084
39

57003
47

57028
47

57068
49

57071
49

57079
49

57040
52

57076
52

57092
52

57027
55

57067
55

57018
57

57004
58

57017
58

57021
58

716348

720575

715488

720025

708036

720948

702201

711804

716652

732552

733568

718294

708018

734634

702378

720968

RITU MISHRA

OM PRAKASH MISHRA
SUMAN KUMAWAT

RAM LAL KUMAWAT
AKANKSHA SHEKHAWAT

HUKKAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT
HEMA BAI GURJAR

HARGYAN SINGH GURJAR
PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA

JATI RAM MEENA
RAJBAHADUR

HEERA LAL
SAPNA BADLANI

GOVIND RAM BADLANI
MANISH KANWAR

VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT
SANGEETA GOTHWAL

CHAGAN LAL BAIRWA
USHA MEENA

ROHTASH
HARSHVARDHAN MEENA

MURLI DHAR MEENA
PRIYA SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND GUJRATI
AYUSHI SHARMA

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
AMBIKA KANWAR

MUKUT BIHARI SINGH
ASHISH SHARMA

PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA
BATAKA KUMARIT

LALLU RAM

48

48

47

47
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45

45
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57039 7349506 MAMTA GURJAR 41
o6l
POORAN CHAND GURJAR
57090 712350 UMMED SINGH GURJAR 41
61
RAMPHOOL GURJAR
57038 731745 MAHIPAL MEENA 40
63
JAGDISH MEENA
57044 728552 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 40
63
BADRI NARAYAN MEENA
57001 726545 AATMA RAM SAINI 38
65
CHHITAR MAL SAINI
57013 721778 ANSHU KUMARI MEENA 38
65
KAILASH CHAND MEENA
57053 703176 MS. DIVYA SAUKHARIYA 37
67
GANESH BABU SAUKHARIYA
57056 725079 NEETU KUMARI 37
67
SAMANDARA SINGH MEENA
57063 714838 POOJA MEENA 36
69
RAM KUMAR MEENA
57020 720612 BARKHA SHARMA 35
70
NAVNEET SHARMA
57030 723234 JAGWANTI 34
71
SHISH RAM
57065 720833 PRADEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 34
71
KATILASH NARAYAN CHOUDHARY
57019 729639 BAIDNATH GODARA 33
73
RAMNIWAS GODARA
57078 704808 SANGEETA VERMA 32
74

BHAUNRI LAL VERMA



57091
74

57002
76

57037
76

57085
78

57033
79

57073
79

57089
81

727180

729178

718556

719110

731616

726291

727276

URMILA MEENA

SALMA MEENA
AJAY KUMAR MEENA

RAMAWATAR MEENA
KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

JAI SINGH MEENA
SUNITA KUMARI RAIGAR

SITA RAM DARIYA
KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT

RAM LAL KUMAWAT
RAMSWAROOP MEENA

MANGAL RAM MEENA
UMA KUNTAL

NAND KISHOR

32

30

30

29

27

27

26



